Xembedded LLC  1050 Highland Dr, Suite E Ann Arbor, MI 48108     Ph. 877.944.1942    Fax 734.975.0588
See us at  www.Xembedded.com     DS_746200_Rev L
Overview
The XVME-6200 is a powerful VMEbus PC compati-
ble processor module from Xembedded, the pioneer
and leader in VMEbus PC technology.
The XVME-6200 VMEbus processor integrates an
Intel® Core™ 2 Duo processor running in a range of

Xembedded LLC  1050 Highland Dr, Suite E Ann Arbor, MI 48108     Ph. 877.944.1942    Fax 734.975.0588
See us at  www.Xembedded.com     DS_746200_Rev L
Order Information
Industrial Temperature ( 0 to 55° )* 300 LFM Air Flow
XVME-6200/9YX ● 2.16GHz Intel® Core™2 Duo CPU T7400
XVME-6200/8YX ● 1.50GHz Intel® Core™2 Duo CPU L7400
Extended Temperature ( -25 to 70° ) Available
add ‘E’ to end of model number
Note: If the user backplane is only a 96-Pin J1/J2 VMEbus the I/O functions on the outer
rows of the P1/P2 160-pin VMEbus connector from the XVME-6200.  All functions on the
XVME-6200 P2 and P0 connectors are supported via connectors on the optional XVME-990
rear transition module.  contact our Application Engineering group at
734.975.0577 or Email: suport@xembedded.com with any questions.   Note:
The optional P0 connector is used to implement Vita 31.1 and PMC rear I/O
functions
CPU
1.50GHz Intel®  Core™2 Duo processor L7400
2.16GHz Intel®  Core™2 Duo processor T7400
Memory (dual Channel memory)
 - 1Gb, 2Gb, 4GB and 8GB memory sizes available using
two 200-pin, 400MHz ECC DDR2 Memory
Mass Storage
  EIDE Ultra-DMA 100 interface-
   - Two channels via P2 use with our XVME-977/979 or
XVME-990(RTM) Modules
   - One channel on-board for optional 1.8” EIDE or our
Compact Flash carrier
   - Two Serial ATA150 channels via P2
   - Floppy Drive interface via P2 use with our XVME-
977/979 or XVME-990(RTM) Modules
Graphics Interface
 - Silicon Motion SM722 2D/3D graphics Controller
    - Resolutions up to 1280X1024 at up to 16M colors
    - Analog video via front panel or P2 and XVME-990
(RTM) Module
Ethernet
    - Using Intel® 82571EB, dual 10/100/1000Mbps ports via
the RJ-45 front panel or Vita 31.1 support out the P0
Stereo Audio
    - AD1981B AC97 audio CODEC
    - Line level stereo input and output via P2
Serial Ports
     - One RS-232/422/485 (COM1) ports via front panel
     - Two RS-232 (COM2 and Com3) port via P2 (XVME-
990)
PMC/XMC Site
     - One PMC site with I/O via front panel or optional P0
connector. 32/64-bit, 33/66/133MHz PCIX operation
     -  Alternatively one XMC slot, XMC PCIe X4
      - On board PMC/XMC site is 3.3V interface levels
      - Use our XVME-9076 to expand to two sites, add
another XVME-9076 for four PCIX sites.
Two XVME-9076’s can be stacked.
USB 2.0 (Universal Serial Bus)
     - Two USB 2.0 port via front panel